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200701230000
35330

01/23/2007
12:36:13

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200506100002
85390

200701300000
45010

01/30/2007
02:29:31

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

200406300003
61110

200704030001
50880

04/03/2007
01:50:20

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200406180003
32310

200704060001
59460

04/06/2007
03:09:52

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200704160001
75940

04/16/2007
03:42:58

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200506240003
13980

200705010002
02080

05/01/2007
04:01:20

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

200710120004
76250

10/12/2007
03:09:15

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAYS, DEBRA
S

200303070001
41460

200712190005
70930

12/19/2007
02:28:38

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRISKY,
DAVID

200606060002
66750

200702210000
79840

02/21/2007
01:46:35

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WM
SPECIALTY
MORTGAGE
LLC

3 128 200210020004
77340

Lot#:21 Book:3
Pg:128
Sub:HUBBARD
AND GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

200709120004
28420

09/12/2007
02:39:50

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JENNINGS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

26 86 200409200005
16150

Lot#:976
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION
PHASE 1

200703280001
40930

03/28/2007
04:54:20

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WM
SPECIALTY
MORTGAGE
LLC

22 132 200702270000
89100

Lot#:2 Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE



200708300004
10100

08/30/2007
02:36:40

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee LIEN INVERNESS
MASTER
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

8 31 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:31
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 5 6
AND 7


