Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701230000 35330	01/23/2007 12:36:13	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE					200506100002 85390	
200701300000 45010	01/30/2007 02:29:31	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					200406300003 61110	
200704030001 50880	04/03/2007 01:50:20	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE					200406180003 32310	
200704060001 59460	04/06/2007 03:09:52	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE						
200704160001 75940	04/16/2007 03:42:58	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE					200506240003 13980	
200705010002 02080	05/01/2007 04:01:20	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						
200710120004 76250	10/12/2007 03:09:15	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYS, DEBRA S					200303070001 41460	
200712190005 70930	12/19/2007 02:28:38	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRISKY, DAVID					200606060002 66750	
200702210000 79840	02/21/2007 01:46:35	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WM SPECIALTY MORTGAGE LLC			3	128	200210020004 77340	Lot#:21 Book:3 Pg:128 Sub:HUBBARI AND GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
200709120004 28420	09/12/2007 02:39:50	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JENNINGS PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENT S LLC			26	86	200409200005 16150	Lot#:976 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION PHASE 1
200703280001 40930	03/28/2007 04:54:20	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WM SPECIALTY MORTGAGE LLC			22	132	200702270000 89100	Lot#:2 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE

200708300004 10100	02:36:40	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee		INVERNESS MASTER HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			8	31		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:31 Sub:KERRY DOWNS FIRST ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 5 6 AND 7
-----------------------	----------	-----------------------------------	---------	--	---	--	--	---	----	--	--